IN-0007883

Ampersand Entertainment

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/06/2025 09:00 AM | Drive + Install PO: Invoice Date:

06/07/2025 09:00 AM | Event Date Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
06/07/2025 09:00 AM | Install Day 2 Sunstone W]nery

06/08/2025 09:00 AM | Strike + Drive Back 125 N Refugio Rd, Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Santa Ynez, CA 93460

Description Qtty Price Total
Friday
Props - Carts - Display Bike Cart W/ Drawing - Mela 1 $1,900.00 T $1,900.00
painted arcade white with veuve orange color accents, awning in stock
off white

440 DN x 14040 B %4040 [ H
Total Friday $1,900.00
Saturday - Cocktail Hour

Arches - Collapsible Lattice Arch - 10'h 1 $2,000.00 T $2,000.00

rattan back with lattice painted arcade white high gloss, TBD shelves
or hanging

8'W x 18'D x 10'H
Total Saturday - Cocktail Hour $2,000.00
Saturday - Reception

Dj Booths - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 1 $450.00 T $450.00
painted arcade white high gloss, rattan insert

Stage Fronts - Bali - Rattan 8' 3 $200.00 T $600.00
8'W x 4'D x 26"H

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 12' 1 $1,200.00 T $1,200.00

r D &
Bls EE e b
| H [roc painted arcade white high gloss, rattan insert, placed with additional
2-8'to create a 28'W bar

12'W x 12'L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 8' 2 $950.00 T $1,900.00

painted arcade white high gloss, rattan insert, placed with additional
12' bar to create a 28'W bar

8'w x 12"L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request

Barback - Curved Alcoves W/ Shelves - 3 Arches 1 $4,000.00 T $4,000.00
painted arcade white high gloss, rattan insert
22'Wx 18"L x 10'H

Sconces - Open Lantern - Multicolor 4 $150.00 T $600.00
paint color TBD

10"W x 6.5" x 17.5"H - Weigh 3.5 Ib - 60 Watts - Custom color upon
request

Banquettes - Pasadena - Ivory Velvet - 8' 8 $550.00 T $4,400.00
8'w x 39"D x 30"H
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Description

Saturday - Late Night

Props - Carts - Slatted Wood - Multicolor

paint color TBD, hand painted or decal in the center box for
customization,

96" Wx 36"Lx90"H

it Props - Carts - Metal Flower Display Cart
include front for custom decal, awning in white linen straight
88" x 58" x 100"
Pullsheet
Services

Friday: Drive + Install
Saturday: Install
Sunday: Strike + Drive Back

Hotel Rooms: 2 nights
cost is TBD pending cost at booking

Per Diems

Truck & Gas Surcharge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

Total Saturday - Reception

1 $1,400.00 T

1 $1,900.00 T

Total Saturday - Late Night

Total Pullsheet

3 $650.00

3 $400.00

3 $600.00

1 $1,500.00

3 $230.00

2 $600.00 T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$13,150.00

$1,400.00

$1,900.00

$3,300.00

$0.00

$1,950.00
$1,200.00
$1,800.00

$1,500.00

$690.00

$1,200.00

$20,350.00
$8,340.00
$1,017.50
$610.50
$2,047.25
($0.00)
$32,365.25
($0.00)
$32,365.25
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