

**Ampersand Entertainment** 

06/06/2025 09:00 AM | Drive + Install 06/07/2025 09:00 AM | Event Date 06/07/2025 09:00 AM | Install Day 2 06/08/2025 09:00 AM | Strike + Drive Back PO: Shipping Address: Sunstone Winery 125 N Refugio Rd, Santa Ynez, CA 93460 **Invoice Date:** 

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Friday					
	Props - Carts - Display Bike Cart W/ Drawing - Mela painted arcade white with veuve orange color accents, awning in stock off white  4â\( \text{W} \times 140\hat{a}\( \text{M} \times 40\hat{a}\( \text{M} \text{M} \text{H} \)	1	\$1,900.00	Т	\$1,900.0
			Total Fri	day	\$1,900.0
Saturday - Cock	tail Hour				
	Arches - Collapsible Lattice Arch - 10'h rattan back with lattice painted arcade white high gloss, TBD shelves or hanging 8'W x 18"D x 10'H	1	\$2,000.00	Т	\$2,000.0
		Total Satu	tal Saturday - Cocktail Hour		\$2,000.00
Saturday - Rece	ption				
	Dj Booths - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan painted arcade white high gloss, rattan insert	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.0
	Stage Fronts - Bali - Rattan 8' 8'W x 4"D x 26"H	3	\$200.00	Т	\$600.00
	Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 12' painted arcade white high gloss, rattan insert, placed with additional 2-8' to create a 28'W bar 12'W x 12'L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 8' painted arcade white high gloss, rattan insert, placed with additional 12' bar to create a 28'W bar 8'w x 12"L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request	2	\$950.00	Т	\$1,900.00
	Barback - Curved Alcoves W/ Shelves - 3 Arches painted arcade white high gloss, rattan insert 22'W x 18"L x 10'H	1	\$4,000.00	Т	\$4,000.00
	Sconces - Open Lantern - Multicolor paint color TBD 10"W x 6.5" x 17.5"H - Weigh 3.5 lb - 60 Watts - Custom color upon request	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	Banquettes - Pasadena - Ivory Velvet - 8' 8'w x 39"D x 30"H	8	\$550.00	Т	\$4,400.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
		Total Saturday - Reception		\$13,150.00
Saturday - Lat	e Night			
	Props - Carts - Slatted Wood - Multicolor paint color TBD, hand painted or decal in the center box for customization, 96" W x 36"L x 90" H	1	\$1,400.00 T	\$1,400.00
	Props - Carts - Metal Flower Display Cart include front for custom decal, awning in white linen straight 88" x 58" x 100"	1	\$1,900.00 T	\$1,900.00
		Total S	Saturday - Late Night	\$3,300.00
Pullsheet				
			Total Pullsheet	\$0.00
Services				
	Friday: Drive + Install	3	\$650.00	\$1,950.00
	Saturday: Install	3	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
	Sunday: Strike + Drive Back	3	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
	Hotel Rooms: 2 nights cost is TBD pending cost at booking	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	Per Diems	3	\$230.00	\$690.00
	Truck & Gas Surcharge	2	\$600.00 T	\$1,200.00
Please make ch	necks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$20,350.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total L	\$8,340.00	
		V	\$1,017.50	
			Packing (3.00%):	\$610.50
			Taxes:	\$2,047.25
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$32,365.25
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$32,365.25